	Leslie Sellers 8004323622 (02/08) 12/20/	2023 11:1	0:35 AM					
**FILE SECOI H2300042653 **corrected; pla	⁶ Division of Corporations	H230	SPEOND, A	FTER				
honor original sub. date of 12/14/23	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the finance (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doc (((H23000426548 3)))		mber **corrected; p honor origina sub. date of 12/14/23					
Initial and a second								
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383							
	# ff2om: WOOD Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. WOOD Account Number : I20160000017 WOOD Phone : (855)498-5500 WOOD Fax Number : (800)432-3622 WOOD : (100) : (100) WOOD : (100) : (100) WOOD : (100) : (100) WOOD : (100) : (100)		re					
FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP								
**FILE SECO H2300042653 **corrected; p honor original sub. date of 12/14/23	Certificate of Status 0 lease Certified Copy 1	H2300(**corr honor	2023 DEC	TER				
			- 20 P	-				
]	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	РН 1:30					

850-817-6381

12/19/2023 11:05:10 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



December 19, 2023

CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

,

SUBJECT: RABBIT RUN REAL ESTATE LP REF: W23000167950

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

This is rejected due to the file first portion was rejected.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEYFAX Aud. #: H23000426548Regulatory Specialist II SupervisorLetter Number: 623A00028849Registration Section

COVER LETTER

H23000426548

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Lindsay Heyen			
Contact Person			
McDermott Will & Emery LLP			
Firm/Company			
444 West Lake Street, Suite 4000			
Address			
Chicago, IL 60606-0029			
City, State and Zip Code			
Delia@rabbitrunpartners.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Betty Brito	305 at (347-653	3
Name of Contact Person		de and Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
 \$1,000.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.75 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and and Certificate of \$35 Registered Agent Status Fee) 		0 Filing Fees [ified Copy	\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	MAILING	ADDRESS: Section	

.

.

•

	LIMITED LIABI	REIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	H23000426	548
, RABBIT RUN RE				
Acceptable Limited F	artnership suffixes: Limited Partners	Ility Limited Partnership, which must include su hip, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or		
		rship or limited liability limited partnership proposed a; must contain acceptable suffix.	ses to register to t	ransaci
2. Delaware	ate or Country of Formation	3. September 11, 2023 Date of Formation		
	r Identification Number 93-343780			
	ed Agent for Service of Process and			
Capitol Corporat	te Services, Inc.			
515 East Park Avenu	ie, 2nd Floor			
Tallahassee, FL 3230	01			
 I hereby accept th of all statutes rela my position as reg. 	tive to the proper and complete perfo	d agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to commance of my duties, and I am familiar with and actim Tadlock, as Asst, Secretary on behalf of Ca	ccept the obligation	ons of
	Signat	ure of Registered Agent	1	20
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:	- 1	2023 C
c/o Rabbit Run Partner LLC		c/o Rabbit Run Partners LLC	(DEC
1000 N. West Street, Suite 1410		1000 N. West Street, Suite 1410		· · 20
Wilmington, DE 19801		Wilmington, DE 19801		PH ::
9. If limited partner	rship is a limited liability limited pa	rtnership, check box. 🔲		^{تو} يد، در . دن
10. Name, principa	office address, and mailing address	s of each general partner:		ö
Name of General		Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	1000 N. West Street, Suite 1410	Street Address:	····	
	Wilmington, DE 19801			
Mailing Address	:	Mailing Address:		<u> </u>
Name of General	Partner:	Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:		Street Address:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Mailing Address		Mailing Address:		
			· · · ·	

H23000426548

Name of General Partner:	_ Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
	·	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:___

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

2023 8 Decembe Signed this day of

Signature of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

H23000426548



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RABBIT RUN REAL ESTATE LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7667656 8300 SR# 20234200565 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 204792139 Date: 12-12-23

H23000426548